Yellow 2.8 km 72m
> N|&| Y
11102 X 1m
2 |105] [} %% ¥
3101 |& 1
4|10 || X
51107 |4|/V —
6 104 |® 1m
7 1103|{[| )= A
8 |106| v | 1m
9 (109 |%& T
@( 250 m >©Z

Course Yellow, Length 2.8 km, Climb 72 m
Start

1.

102
105
101
110
107
104
103
106
109

Re-entrant, Minor water channel, Junction

Special item, 1m

middle Minor water channel, Minor water channel, Junction
Minor water channel, South end

Fence, Hill, Crossing, intersection

Fence, Ruined, West end

Root stock, 1m

middle Spur, North tip

south-western Root stock, 1m

Minor water channel, North end

50 m from last control to finish. No tapes



