Yellow			2.8 km			72 m	
\triangleright			Λ	へ	У		
1	102		X		1m		
2	105	$ \cdot $	The same	屯	У		
3	101		嘅			1	
4	110		M	0	X		
5	107		M	△		—	
6	104		\otimes		1m		
7	103	$ \dagger $	>			٨	
8	106	Z	\otimes		1m		
9	109		屯			Τ	
○〈 250 m 〉							

Course Yellow, Length 2.8 km, Climb 72 m

Start Re-entrant, Minor water channel, Junction

- 1. 102 Special item, 1m
- 2. 105 middle Minor water channel, Minor water channel, Junction
- 3. 101 Minor water channel, South end
- 4. 110 Fence, Hill, Crossing, intersection
- 5. 107 Fence, Ruined, West end
- 6. 104 Root stock, 1m
- 7. 103 middle Spur, North tip
- 8. 106 south-western Root stock, 1m
- 9. 109 Minor water channel, North end

250 m from last control to finish. No tapes